Onondaga County Title VI, ADA & LEP Plan

Representatives in Each County Department

Last

Office

# | First Name Name Department & Phone Email
1 | Montanette Murphy Office of D|V?r5|ty (315) montanettemurphy@ongov.net
and Inclusion 435-2110
Adult/Long Term (315)
2 JoAnne Spoto-Decker Care 435-3355 JoAnneDecker@ongov.net
. . . (315) . .
3 David Harding Board of Elections 435.8683 davidharding@ongov.net
4 Bianca Tearney Chllstlr%/izzgnlly 43(53—1853)15 BiancaTearney@ongov.net
Communit (315)
5 Kristen McGriff y 435-3558 kmcgriff@ongov.net
Development 5814
- (315) -
6 William Ryan Comptrollers 435-6447 williamryan@ongov.net
Sheriff’s Office (315)
7 Thomas Newton Corrections 435-3033 Thomasnewton@ongov.net
(Jamesville)
County Clerk/ Old Courthouse
u
8 Evan Karalunas Depu'gy Clerk (315) evankaralunas@ongov.net
435-4931
: . (315) .
9 Brianna Paro County Executive 435-3516 BriannaParo@ongov.net
Crim. Court
10 Barry Weiss District Attorney (315) barryweiss@ongov.net
435-4368
11 Christina Fadden DSS: Economic (315) Christina.Fadden@dfa.state.ny.us
Security 435-2585
Ext. 7130
] Washington St.
12 Karen Doster Economic (315) KarenDoster@ongov.net
Development 435-3770
Emergency Onondaga Hill
13 Benjamin Rinaldi Communications (315) benjaminrinaldi@ongov.net
(911) 435-8624
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14 Tyler Peet Emergency (315) tylerpeet@ongov.net
Management 435-5146
. Office of the (315) .
B P .net
15 Brianna Paro Environment 435-3516 riannaParo@ongov.ne
Eaciliti (315)
16 Kelly Silmser actities 435-3451 KellySilmser @ongov.net
Management
x1015
N operations | (619
17 ' 435-334
Martha Christiano Management 3545366 marthachristiano@ongov.net
& Budget X
18 Emily Young Health (315) emilyyoung@ongov.net
435-3597
Information (315) .
1 P P I .
9 am Corbett Technology 4352212 amelajcorbett@ongov.net
20 Paula Engel Law (315) Paula.Engel@dfa.state.ny.us
435-2170 ) ) —
Galleries
21 Rene Battelle Library (315) rbattelle@onlib.org
435-1900
22 Mike Downs Parks & (315) 435-5523 michaeldowns@ongov.net
Recreation
23 ) Planning (315) robincoon@ongov.net
R
obin Coon (SOCPA) 435-2613
. (315) donnabriscoe@ongov.net
24 Donna Briscoe Personnel 435-3537
COB5
25 Aimee Gill Probation (315) aimeegill@ongov.net
435-1684
26 Latasha Hills Purchasing (315) LatashaHills@ongov.net
435-2244 )
27 Thomas Newton Sheriff’'s Office (315) ThomasNewton@ongov.net
435-3033 EOV.
28 Ayanna Moore Transportation (315) ayannamoore@ongov.net
y P 435-3218 :
29 i ili i (315) cyntheiameili@ongov.net
Cyntheia Meili Veterans Service 435-3219 y gOV.
Water Environ Hiawatha Blvd
30 Robert Hayden ’ (315) 435-2260 Robertphayden@ongov.net

Protection

Ext. 318
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